THE ULTIMATE TECARTHERAPY
GENERALCATALOGUE
pain OFF
move  ON
Unipolar
Fisiowarm® 7.0
Intimity
Neutro Dinamico / Static Automatic

Free manual setting of values ranging from 300
kHz to 1 MHz.
Preset frequencies: 300, 400, 450, 500 kHz,
1MHz AUTO (automated scanning of the preset
frequencies)
7Fisiowarm 7.0 - General Catalogue
UNIPOLAR
F70-CAVO-U | Cable for Unipolar Application
F70-ELNH | Steel Neutral Plate cm 14x20
F70-MAN-U | Handpiece for Res/Cap Unipolar Application
Price: € 135,00  |  50% Discount: € 67,50
Price: €70,00  |  50% Discount: € 35,00
Price: € 210,00  |  50% Discount: € 105,00
Price: € 150,00  |  50% Discount: € 55,00
Fisiowarm 7.0 - General Catalogue8
F70-ELCAP44 | Capacitive Unipolar Electrode Ø 44mm
F70-ELCAP80 | Capacitive Unipolar Electrode Ø 80mm
F70-ELCAP64 | Capacitive Unipolar Electrode Ø 64mm
UNIPOLAR
Price: € 114,00  |  50% Discount: € 57,00
Price: € 189,00  |  50% Discount: € 94,50
Price: € 150,00  |  50% Discount: € 75,00
9Fisiowarm 7.0 - General Catalogue
F70-ELRES44 | Resistive Unipolar Electrode Ø 44mm
F70-ELRES80 | Resistive Unipolar Electrode Ø 80mm
F70-ELRES64 | Resistive Unipolar Electrode Ø 64mm
UNIPOLAR
Price: € 108,00  |  50% Discount: € 54,00
Price: € 174,00  |  50% Discount: € 87,00
Price: € 147,00  |  50% Discount: € 73,50
Fisiowarm 7.0 - General Catalogue10
F70-MAN-B | Handpiece for Res/Cap Bipolar Applications
F70-LIFT | Facelift Bipolar Resistive Electrode
F70-PROFILE | Resistive Bipolar Profile Electrode with Mobile Heads
BIPOLAR
Price: € 228,00  |  50% Discount: € 114,00
Price: € 135,00  |  50% Discount: € 67,50
Price: € 410,00  |  50% Discount: € 205,00
11Fisiowarm 7.0 - General Catalogue
F70-ELCAP44B | Capacitive Bipolar Electrode Ø 44mm
F70-ELCAP80B | Capacitive Bipolar Electrode Ø 80mm
F70-ELCAP64B | Capacitive Bipolar Electrode Ø 64mm
BIPOLAR
Price: € 114,00  |  50% Discount: € 57,00
Price: € 189,00  |  50% Discount: € 94,50
Price: € 150,00  |  50% Discount: € 75,00